



January 2020

Freedom of Information Request Reference N°: FOI 000297/20

I write in connection with your request for information received by Norfolk Constabulary on the 20th January 2020 in which you sought access to the following information:

- 1 The number of thefts from motor vehicles logged by your force for the following calendar years:

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

- 2 The number of thefts or attempted thefts of a catalytic converter from a motor vehicle for the following calendar years:

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

If the data is not available for all years, then please provide the years for which the data is available.

Response to your Request

The response provided below is correct as of 28th January 2020.

Norfolk Constabulary has considered your request and our response is below.

Year	Theft From A Motor Vehicle	Property Stolen: Catalytic Converter
2015	1538	72
2016	1449	18
2017	1604	38
2018	1742	33
2019	1482	21
Total	7815	182